ColorBright
 Viv id Color
 Series
™
Year
Warranty
15

Vivid Color Series • Product Datasheet
2pageV.2020.01.09
Ordering Code
Dimensions
INDOOR
G - Green
R - Red
01FT - 1ft Reel
04FT - 4ft Reel
B - Blue
AM - Amber
12VCB - ColorBright™
 24V - (Special)
Brand Color LengthVoltage
25mm1”
 (Reel)16  5 ” 5m
/  ”5
16 8mm
/
”
5
16
8m
m
/  ”1
8 2.5mm
Vivid Color Series • Product Datasheet
08FT - 8ft Reel
16FT - 16ft Reel
3pageV.2020.01.09
Transformer Dimmer / Controller
(Optional)
Transformer Dimmer / Controller
(Optional)
Example Installation and Layout
AC Outlet
 ( or AC source)
LED Strip
IN SERIES
AC Outlet
 ( or AC source)
LED Strips
IN PARALLEL
Vivid Color Series • Product Datasheet
4pageV.2020.01.09
Mean Well
Power Supply DCAC
4
5
7
8
M
I
75
%
10
0%
25
%
50
%
M
2
*
6
I
2
3
RF
Remote Control*
MODEL: T3-CV
2.4G WIRELESS REMOTE CONTROL
POWER INPUT: DC5V-DC24V